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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 01,02,03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team MN MN 191.075 47.250 47.650 47.650 48.525
11 1 1

991 Elena Deets 9.525 9.6759.500
242 Ella Zirbes 9.475 9.550 9.700
703 Mya Hooten 9.475 9.775
1000 Tori Tatum 9.425 9.550 9.675
999 AK Subject 9.350 9.625 9.700
997 Abby Paulson 9.475 9.700
231 Jordyn Lyden 9.450 9.525
233 Lily Pederson 9.525
237 Maddison Reidenbach 9.400

2 Team IA IA 189.125 46.575 47.250 47.250 48.050
23 2 2

338 Skylar Killough-Wilhelm 9.450 9.750 9.6759.775
506 Sophia Groth 9.375 9.550 9.6509.625
586 Allyson Steffensmeier 9.350 9.400
735 Brooklyn Rowray 9.325 9.375
336 Hana Harlow 9.075 9.225
340 Kareena McSweeny 9.325 9.550
542 Jaly Jones 9.300
507 Leah Parton 9.5259.175
729 Alexa Ebeling 9.650

3 Team MO MO 186.250 46.750 45.975 46.450 47.075
52 4 3

658 Addison Lawrence 9.500 9.325 9.500
173 Kaia Parker 9.450 8.825 9.4009.250
377 Kyra Burns 9.350 9.425 9.3259.225
830 Meilin Sullivan 9.250 9.600 9.500
555 Michelle Reed 9.200
382 Jaye Mack 8.800 9.475
558 Anna Speller 9.3759.275
381 Mallory LeNeave 9.200

4 Team WI WI 185.600 46.275 46.125 45.850 47.350
34 3 5

899 J'Chelle Heard 9.525 9.300
253 Nastia Rudnitskaya 9.400 9.050 9.5259.025
530 Payton Harris 9.250 9.500 9.575
246 Taylor Jensen 9.075 9.300 9.250
896 Polina Belanovski 9.025 9.400
521 Maggie Mae Slife 9.275 9.150
531 Sophia King 9.000
901 Emma Sachs 9.200
686 Molly Maxwell 9.7009.075
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5 Team NE NE 183.950 45.575 45.050 46.200 47.125
45 6 4

134 Emma Strom 9.350 9.500
905 Reagan Hestermann 9.175 9.350
316 Hannah Hartung 9.075 8.875
131 Alexis Hankins 9.000 9.350 9.375
181 Lauren Homecillo 8.975 9.325
906 Kenzie Kunzman 9.025 9.5009.325
907 Halle Rourke 8.975 9.5009.150
132 Anna Hartley 8.825
186 Grace Taylor 9.2759.025

6 Team SD SD 181.875 45.550 45.125 44.825 46.375
66 5 6

274 Danielle Sievers 9.525 9.000 9.675
259 Josie Bergstrom 9.475 9.275 9.5009.050
673 Haley Ellis 8.975 8.850 8.950
260 Keira Boetel 8.875 9.075
669 Kiara Brown 8.700 8.850
843 Alayna Falak 9.175 9.200
268 Whitney Jencks 8.825 8.800
762 Ruthie Wehrung 9.1758.925
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